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	Vendor Question
	UCI Health Response

	
1
	
What quantity of printers is desired?
	
The total quantity of printers planned is four (4).

	

2
	
Are the same printers (Nisca PR5350 & PR-C151 with lam) requested?
	We will use the three existing printers.  When an additional one is purchased, it will be another model PR-C151.   

	

3
	Will the software be installed stand-alone or on a server with a network copy required?
	The system selected should be able to support both scenarios.  Please include comparative pricing information for both. 

	
4
	What quantities of software are required, including Master and Client copies?
	The system will need to support up to five (5) concurrent users at one time.  Also please see the response to Question 3.  We will need to review the vendor responses and documentation in detail in order to make this determination.  The vendor responses should give UCI Health all information needed to make this determination.   


[bookmark: _GoBack]
